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Hot Coffee

Assorted Pastries*

Serves 10-15 people
Serves 20-30 people
Serves 35-45 people
Serves 50-60 people

$20
$30
$50
$70

Serves 10 people
Serves 20-25 people
Serves 30-35 people
Serves 50 people

$45
$105
$145
$225

Other Beverages
Hot Tea
Orange Juice
Bottle Water

$2/tea bag
$4.50/gallon

$1 each

Freshly roasted by us! Medium or dark roast available.

An assortment of locally baked breakfast pastries.
Gluten free & vegan option available upon request.

Bagel Platter**Burrito Platter**
Assorted breakfast burritos made
from locally sourced ingredients. 

Vegetarian options available.
$4.50/person Platter of 12      $30

Platter of 24      $55

Plain and/or everything bagels 
and cream cheese

*Must be ordered at least 3 days in advance.
**Must be ordered at least 7 days in advance.

Delivery/Setup fee - $15

To order or for inquires e-mail mariam@saltcitycoffee.com 


