# Salt City Coffee & Bar Coffee Catering Menu

Hot Coffee

Freshly roasted by us! Medium or dark roast available.	
Serves 10-15 people	\$20
Serves 20-30 people	\$30
Serves 35-45 people	\$50
Serves 50-60 people	<b>\$7</b> 0

Other Beverages

Hot Tea	\$2/tea bag
Orange Juice	\$4.50/gallon
Bottle Water	\$1 each

#### Assorted Pastries\*

An assortment of locally baked breakfast pastries. Gluten free & vegan option available upon request.

Serves 10 people	1	1	1	\$45
Serves 20-25 people				\$105
Serves 30-35 people				\$145
Serves 50 people				\$225

### Burrito Platter\*\*

Assorted breakfast burritos made from locally sourced ingredients.

Vegetarian options available.

\$4.50/person

## Bagel Platter\*\*

Plain and/or everything bagels and cream cheese

Platter of 12	\$30
Platter of 24	\$55

#### Delivery/Setup fee - \$15

\*Must be ordered at least 3 days in advance.

To order or for inquires e-mail mariam@saltcitycoffee.com

<sup>\*\*</sup>Must be ordered at least 7 days in advance.